公司地址：深圳市宝安区西乡街道臣田工业区 34 栋奥芯创新研究院 3018 室
Address：Room 3018, Aoxin Innovation Research Institute, Building 34, Chentian Industrial Zone, Xixiang
Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen
工厂地址：中国 湖南省 衡阳市 衡山科学城 2-10栋
Address：Building 2-10, Hengshan Science City, Hengyang City, Hunan Province, China
JS-RD-SPEC-001/A0
唐秀玲 王瑞琳 欧奇林
承认

X
⑤
2. 品名型号命名指南/Nomenclature guidelines for product models：
     J   –  HMSC          5025       A   -   101     P   –    X
    ①         ②                 ③         ④         ⑤      ⑥        ⑦
① 公司名称代码/Company name code
2024.8.22
客户料号
Customer No.
N/A
型号
Model  No.
HMSC5025 B-UC
Series
发行号
Release No.
JS-S-24082213
客户型号
Model No.
N/A
料号
Material No.
N/A
日期
Date
深圳市巨维科技有限公司
Shenzhen Ju Wei Technology Co., Ltd
客户名称
Customer
N/A
品名
Name
Common mode
inductance
版本
Ver.
A00
② 产品系列代码/Product family code
HMSC 共模电感/COMMON MODE CHOKE
A Appearance shape distinguishes the code ,Please refer to the product shape and size page
③ 产品外形尺寸(毫米)/Product dimension(mm)
5025 长5.0*宽4.8*高2.5毫米/Length5.0*Width4.8*Height2.5mm
10.000 142
10.000 152
Commonm
ode
Impedance
(Ω) typ
阻抗值
10.000 101
10.000 251
10.000 501
50.00
50.00

Address：Room 3018, Aoxin Innovation Research Institute, Building 34, Chentian Industrial Zone, Xixiang Street,
Baoan District, Shenzhen
18
17
10.000 102
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6 J-HMSC5025A-152BUC 1500.00 60.00 1.50 125.00 50.00
5 J-HMSC5025A-142BUC 1400.00 56.00 1.50 125.00
4 J-HMSC5025A-102BUC 1000.00 34.00 2.00 125.00 50.00
3 J-HMSC5025A-501BUC 500.00 27.00 4.00 125.00
2 J-HMSC5025A-251BUC 250.00 20.00 5.00 125.00 50.00
Rated
Voltage
(Vdc)max.
额定电压
1 J-HMSC5025A-101BUC 100.00 13.00 6.00 125.00
4. 电气性能表/Electrical Characteristics List：
HMSC5025 B-UC Series
NO. Part Number
Insulation